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OPEN ACTIVIT!

Name of Stall
Author Read Aloud - Shashwat Parajuli
Puppet Making
Book Making including Big book making
Newari Song
Scenes from Muna Madan
Author Read Aloud - Kanak Mani Dixit
Kumari Dance
Action Poetry
Ventriloquist-Seema Golchha
Kumari Dance
Newari Song
Rato Bangala Kitab Author Read Aloud
Shakespeare
Puppet Making
Slam Poetry in Nepali
Author Plenary with Peter Lerangis
Author Read Aloud - Gopi Krishna Dhungana
Puppet Show
Slam Poetry in English
Book Making including Big book making
Scenes from Muna Madan
Puppet Show
Kabita bachan
Puppet Show
Author Read Aloud - Chuda Mani Gautam
Shakespeare
Nani Chori
Puppet Show
Kabita bachan
Slam Poetry in English
Puppet Making
Puppet Show
Author Read Aloud - Aneel Bisht
Shakespeare
Purva paschim Ghar-Dance
Ventriloquist-Seema Golchha
Puppet Show
Book Making including Big book making
Purba ra paschim Ghar-Dance
Puppet Show
Nani Chori and Kukhurako bhale-Play
Puppet Show
Slam poetry in English
Fine Print Read Aloud
Puppet Making
Drop Everything And Read (DEAR)
Raffle lucky draw
Concert at end of the day
Book Bus
Food Stalls
Book Stalls
Early Grade Reading Stall
Rato Bangala Kitab Stall
Advert making
Doodling Myself
Dr. Seuss Corner
Photo Booth RBK
Poetry Reading (Coffee House)
Typewriters den
Vocabulary Games (Nepali and English)
Byanga-Chitra — workshop
Characters Come Alive
Hajiri Jawab
Visual Time Line Display of Nepali History (1950-2015)
Tableaux
Face Paint

Book mark making

ES @ BSM 2016

Time
10:10-10:30
10:10-11:10
10:10-11:40
10:30-10:40
10:30-11:05
10:40-11:00

11:00
11:00-11:30
11:15-11:40

11:30

11:30
11:30-11:50
11:30-12:05
11:40-12:40
11:45-12:20
11:45-13:30
11:50-12:10

12:00
12:10-12:40
12:10-13:40
12:20-12:55

12:25
12:40-12:50

12:50
12:50-13:10
12:50-13:25
13:00-13:20

13:15
13:25-13:30
13:25-13:55
13:30-14:30

13:40
13:55-14:15
13:55-14.25
14:00-14:10
14:00-14:30

14:05
14:10-15:40
14:15-14:25

14:30
14:45-15:30

14:55
14:55-15:30
15:00-15:30

15:00-16:00
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:15-17:00

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

On-going

Venue
Junior assembly area
RBS East 1
Shed
Outdoor Stage
Auditorium
Junior assembly area
Pipal Bot
Outdoor Stage
Auditorium
Outdoor stage
Pipal Bot
Junior assembly area
RBS West entrance
RBS East 1
Pipal Bot
Auditorium
Junior assembly area
Room 106 RBS South
Outdoor stage
Shed
Pipal Bot
Room 106 RBS South
Outdoor Stage
Room 106 RBS South
Junior assembly area
RBS West entrance
Pipal Bot
Room 106 RBS South
Pipal Bot
Outdoor stage
RBS East 1
Room 106 RBS South
Junior assembly area
RBS West entrance
Pipal Bot
Auditorium
Room 106 RBS South
Shed
Outdoor Stage
Room 106 RBS South
Auditorium
Room 106 RBS South
RBS West entrance
Junior Assembly
RBS East 1
Everywhere
Outdoor stage
Outdoor stage
A Level shed area
Basketball court area
Big Field
Big Field
Big Field
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field Stall
Big Field stall

Front of RBS South and RBS West stairs

Big Field
Rose garden stairs

Woodwork shed



