OPEN ACTIVITIES @ BSM 2016

S.N.	Name of Stall	Time	Venue
1.	Author Read Aloud – Shashwat Parajuli	10:10-10:30	Junior assembly area
2.	Puppet Making	10:10-11:10	RBS East 1
3.	Book Making including Big book making	10:10-11:40	Shed
4.	Newari Song	10:30-10:40	Outdoor Stage
5.	Scenes from Muna Madan	10:30-11:05	Auditorium
6.	Author Read Aloud – Kanak Mani Dixit	10:40-11:00	Junior assembly area
7.	Kumari Dance	11:00	Pipal Bot
8.	Action Poetry	11:00-11:30	Outdoor Stage
9.	Ventriloquist-Seema Golchha	11:15-11:40	Auditorium
10.	Kumari Dance	11:30	Outdoor stage
11.	Newari Song	11:30	Pipal Bot
12.	Rato Bangala Kitab Author Read Aloud	11:30-11:50	Junior assembly area
13.	Shakespeare	11:30-12:05	RBS West entrance
14.	Puppet Making	11:40-12:40	RBS East 1
15.	Slam Poetry in Nepali	11:45-12:20	Pipal Bot
16.	Author Plenary with Peter Lerangis	11:45-13:30	Auditorium
17.	Author Read Aloud – Gopi Krishna Dhungana	11:50-12:10	Junior assembly area
18.	Puppet Show	12:00	Room 106 RBS South
19.	Slam Poetry in English	12:10-12:40	Outdoor stage
20.	Book Making including Big book making	12:10-13:40	Shed
21.	Scenes from Muna Madan	12:20-12:55	Pipal Bot
22.	Puppet Show	12:25	Room 106 RBS South
23.	Kabita bachan	12:40-12:50	Outdoor Stage
24.	Puppet Show	12:50	Room 106 RBS South
25.	Author Read Aloud – Chuda Mani Gautam	12:50-13:10	Junior assembly area
26.	Shakespeare	12:50-13:25	RBS West entrance
27.	Nani Chori	13:00-13:20	Pipal Bot
28.	Puppet Show	13:15	Room 106 RBS South
29.	Kabita bachan	13:25-13:30	Pipal Bot
30.	Slam Poetry in English	13:25-13:55	Outdoor stage
31.	Puppet Making	13:30-14:30	RBS East 1
32.	Puppet Show	13:40	Room 106 RBS South
33.	Author Read Aloud – Aneel Bisht	13:55-14:15	Junior assembly area
34.	Shakespeare	13:55-14:25	RBS West entrance
35.	Purva paschim Ghar-Dance	14:00-14:10	Pipal Bot
36.	Ventriloquist-Seema Golchha	14:00-14:30	Auditorium
37.	Puppet Show	14:05	Room 106 RBS South
<i>38</i> .	Book Making including Big book making	14:10-15:40	Shed
39.	Purba ra paschim Ghar-Dance	14:15-14:25	Outdoor Stage
40.	Puppet Show	14:30	Room 106 RBS South
41.	Nani Chori and Kukhurako bhale-Play	14:45-15:30	Auditorium
42.	Puppet Show	14:55	Room 106 RBS South
43.	Slam poetry in English	14:55-15:30	RBS West entrance
44.	Fine Print Read Aloud	15:00-15:30	Junior Assembly
45.	Puppet Making	15:00-16:00	RBS East 1
46.	Drop Everything And Read (DEAR)	15:30-15:45	Everywhere
47.	Raffle lucky draw	15:45-16:00	Outdoor stage
48.	Concert at end of the day	16:15-17:00	Outdoor stage
49.	Book Bus	On-going	A Level shed area
50.	Food Stalls	On-going	Basketball court area
51.	Book Stalls	On-going	Big Field
52.	Early Grade Reading Stall	On-going	Big Field
53.	Rato Bangala Kitab Stall	On-going	Big Field
54.	Advert making	On-going	Big Field Stall
55.	Doodling Myself	On-going	Big Field Stall
56.	Dr. Seuss Corner	On-going	Big Field Stall
57.	Photo Booth RBK	On-going	Big Field Stall
58.	Poetry Reading (Coffee House)	On-going	Big Field Stall
59.	Typewriters den	On-going	Big Field Stall
60.	Vocabulary Games (Nepali and English)	On-going	Big Field Stall
00.	- ' ' '		Big Field Stall
61.	Byanga-Chitra – workshop	On-aoina	Dig i icia Stali
	Byanga-Chitra – workshop Characters Come Alive	On-going On-going	Big Field Stall
61.	Characters Come Alive	On-going	
61. 62.	•		Big Field Stall
61. 62. 63.	Characters Come Alive Hajiri Jawab	On-going On-going	Big Field Stall Big Field stall
61.62.63.64.	Characters Come Alive Hajiri Jawab Visual Time Line Disp <i>lay of Nepali History (1950-2015</i>)	On-going On-going On-going	Big Field Stall Big Field stall Front of RBS South and RBS West stairs